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The International Subsidiary Banks Division 

7.1 million

Customers

and

1,011 Branches

in 12 Countries

Strategic international presence in commercial banking in Central Eastern Europe and Middle Eastern and North 
African areas

Figures as at 30 June 2019

Serbia



4

2

5

Almir Krkalić 5 531,126 171,000

6

The International Subsidiary Banks Division

Country Bank Manager Total Assets
(euro m)

Ranking
(by Total Assets)

Branches Customers

Dinko Lucić

Bosnia and 

Herzegovina

34

191

Figures as at 30 June 2019

Silvio Pedrazzi

Egypt 176Dante Campioni

Moldova 

1,421

11,397

5,249

228,000

1,672,000

1,646,000

Hungary 5,869

17 103,000

Pál Simák

Albania

Croatia

Marco Santini 194 5

65 419,000



Divisione International Subsidiary Banks

Figures as at 30 June 2019

Serbia Draginja Djuric 15,172 154

Ukraine

Slovakia

Slovenia Josef Kausich 6

217,496 193

492,608

159
45

Alexander Resch

Taras Kyrychenko

1,312,000

1,160,000

191,000

98,000

1,300 34 68,000Danut – Leonard SanduRomania
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