## The International Subsidiary Banks Division



7.1 million
Customers
and
1,011 Branches
in 12 Countries



Strategic international presence in commercial banking in Central Eastern Europe and Middle Eastern and North African areas

## The International Subsidiary Banks Division

Country	y Bank	Manager	Total Assets (euro m)	Ranking (by Total Assets)	Branches	Customers
Albania	INTESA SANPAOLO BANK Albania	Silvio Pedrazzi	1,421	4	34	228,000
Bosnia and INTESA SANIMOLO BANKA Herzegovina  Bosna i Hercegovina		Almir Krkalić	1,126	5	53	171,000
Croatia	PRIVREDNA BANKA ZAGREB	Dinko Lucić	11,397	2	191	1,672,000
Egypt	MALEXBANK   ஆப்படியில்பு	Dante Campior	ni 5,249	5	176	1,646,000
Hungary	m CIB BANK	Pál Simák	5,869	6	65	419,000
Moldova	m EXIMBANK	Marco Santini	194	5	17	103,000

## **Divisione International Subsidiary Banks**

Country	Bank	Manager	Total Assets (euro m)	Ranking (by Total Assets)	Branches	Customers
Romania	INTESA SANIMOLO BANK Romania	Danut – Leonard Sar	ndu 1,300		34	68,000
Serbia	BANCA INTESA Beograd	Draginja Djuric	5,172	1	154	1,312,000
Slovakia	M VÚB BANKA	Alexander Resch	17,496	2	193	1,160,000
Slovenia	m INTESA SANDAOLO BANK	Josef Kausich	2,608	6	49	191,000
Ukraine	PRAVEX BANK	Taras Kyrychenko	159		45	98,000